HOT DRINKS

Americano

Latte

Small Flat White
Large Flat White
Cappuccino
Mocha

Espresso - single
Espresso - double
Syrup Shot

Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
Pot of Tea for One
Earl Grey Tea
Flavoured Teas

COLD DRINKS

Frobishers Orange, Apple or Mango
Bottlegreen Elderflower Presse
Bottlegreen Pomegranate & Elderflower
Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock
Fentimans Ginger Beer

Chilled Cans

Bottled Water (Still or Sparkling)
Simply Fruity

Glass of Milk

Kid’s flavoured milks (Strawberry, Chocolate or Banana)

Kid’s apple or orange cartons juice

£2.20
£2.60
£2.60
£2.95
£2.60
£2.70
£1.70
£1.95
£0.55
£2.75
£2.95
£2.00
£2.20
£2.20

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£1.75
£1.50
£1.20
£1.20
£1.50
£1.50

All our meals are freshly prepared to order, using the highest quality ingredients.

@ Vegetarian. @ Vegan. &) This dish is Gluten Free or there is a Gluten Free option available.

If you have an allergen or any dietary requirements, please talk to a member of

our Cabin Crew.

We cannot guarantee that dishes are completely allergen free.
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WINE LIST
WHITE WINE

Silver Ghost Sauvignon Blanc
175ml/250ml Glass

BLUSH WINE

Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie
Porta 6 Rose

RED WINE

Silver Ghost Cabernet Sauvignon
175ml/250ml Glass

SPARKLING WINE

Individual Prosecco Spumante (20cl)
Prosecco LA Gioiosa

BEER/CIDER
Craft Ales
Peroni/Corona/Magners
Peroni Libera (Alcohol Free)

GIN
Aromatic Gin
Gordon's Pink Gin
Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin
Alfred Button & Sons - Rhubarb & Rosehip
Make it a double
Tonic water

£13.99
£4.25/£5.25

£15.99
£14.99

£13.99
£4.25/£5.25

£6.50
£15.99

£4.50
£3.25
£3.25

£3.00
£3.00
£3.75
£3.75
extra £250
£1.50

See our Gin Board for other speciality gins and our gin of the week
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STRAWBERRY
CABIN

TEA ROOM &
RESTAURANT

Menu
and
Wine List

Open Daily, 9.00am to 4.30pm
9.00am to 5.30pm (during PYO Season)

y\,k Tel: 01543 483680

BREAKFAST

(Served until 11.30am)

Classic English Breakfast @
sausage, bacon, free range egg, grilled tomato, hash brown,
Heinz baked beans, mushrooms and a slice of toast

Manor Farm Breakfast @

2 sausages, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 free range eggs, hash brown, black pudding,

grilled tomato, Heinz baked beans, mushrooms and a slice of toast

Vegetarian Breakfast ©@
2 vegetarian sausages, 2 free range eggs, hash brown, grilled tomato,
mushrooms, Heinz baked beans and a slice of toast

Eggs on Toast@

2 free range eggs (poached, fried or scrambled)

Add:

2 Rashers Dry Cured Bacon

Smoked Salmon

Mushrooms @Q®

Avocado O

2 Tomatoes @Q®

Eggs Benedict

English muffin, ham, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and chives

Eggs Royale
English muffin, smoked salmon, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce
and chives

Avocado Eggs Benedict @
English muffin, avocado, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and
smoked paprika

Oxford Eggs @
English Muffin, hash brown, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and
smoked paprika

3 Pancakes
topped with bacon and maple syrup

Breakfast Sandwich @

Choice of 3 rashers of cured bacon OR 2 local butcher’s sausages
Granola Greek Yoghurt and Fresh Fruits @

Toast with jam or honey &

Toasted Tea Cake with butter @

Vegan Yoghurt Parfait ©

diary free yoghurt, fresh seasonal fruits, granola and raspberry jam
Vegan Beans on Toast O@
Vegan Breakfast Sandwich ©@

avocado, tomato, onion, cucumber and rocket
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5.95
8.95
6.50

4.50

1.50
2.00
1.00
1.50
1.50
6.95

UEB
6.50
6.50

5.95
495
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2.95
495

450
4.95



SANDWICHES, TOASTIES AND PANINIS

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Sandwiches served on a choice of White, Granary or Gluten Free bread @

Italian Panini @
pesto, rocket and mozarella cheese

Add Chicken
BBQ Chicken and Bacon Panini

bbqg sauce and cheese

Tuna Mayo, Cheese and Red Onion Panini
Cheese and Tomato Toastie @

Ham and Cheese Toastie

Hot Fish Finger Sandwich

tartare sauce and watercress

Steak Sandwich
mustard mayonnaise and rocket

Classic BLT Sandwich

bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise

Vegan Fishless Fingers ©

served with salad on pita bread

JACKET POTATOES

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Jacket Potato
with a choice of filling and served with salad

Choose from: Cheese and Bacon@®, Beans and Cheese @,
Tuna, Mayo and Red Onion@ or Vegetable Tikka Masala @@

LIGHT BITES

(Served 11.30am to 4pm)

Soup of the Day with Bread ©@&
Sweet and Smoky Chicken Wings with BBQ sauce
Hummus with Pitta Bread @O
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6.95

1.00
7.50

7.50
6.95
6.95
8.95

7.95
6.95
6.50

6.95

5.50
5.95
5.50
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MAIN COURSES

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

80z Rump Steak and Fries @

served with flat Mushrooms and salad

Fish and Chips with Mushy Peas

Add curry sauce for
Beef and Pumpkin Pie

served with chips

Pumpkin, Goats Cheese, Thyme and Garlic Quiche
served with chips and salad

Ham, Eggs and Chips &

SIDE DISHES

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Sweet Potato Chips Q@

Skinny Fries O@

Bowl of Onion Rings ©@

Rocket and Parmesan Salad with Balsamic Glaze ©@
Mixed Leaf Salad Q@

Grilled Corn-on-the-Cob ©

Bread and Butter @

£

Small £

9.95

7.50

Large £10.95

£
£

£

Small £
Large £
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0.50
8.95

8.95

5.95
8.95

525
2.95
295
2.50
1.95
1.95
1.50

SALADS @
(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)
Dressed Mixed Salad and Choice of:
Smoked Salmon

Grilled Steak
Grilled Chicken
Roasted Butternut Squash and Grilled Peppers ©

Mediterranean Tuna Salad
a mixed salad with olives, topped with tuna and balsamic dressing

DESSERTS

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Trio of Ice Cream @
served with farm grown seasonal fruits and raspberries coulis

Pumpkin Bread & Butter Pudding

served with strawberry custard

Small £
Large £

£
£

Small £
Large £

£

Please also see our Weekly Desserts Board

5.95
9.95

8.95
8.50

6.50
8.50

7.95

5.95

4.50

TRADITIONAL SUNDAY LUNCH

(Sunday Only)

Please ask a member of the Cabin Crew for the
Sunday Roast choices (these vary each week)

CHILDREN’S BREAKFAST

(Served until 11.30am)

Kid’s Breakfast @
pork sausage, rasher of bacon, free range egg, Heinz baked beans
and a slice of toast

Pancake
topped with bacon and maple syrup

CHILDREN’S MAIN COURSES

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Chicken Goujons
with fries and peas

Kid’s Lunch Bag @
ham or cheese sandwich, Pom Bear crisps, a pot of fresh grown farm
berries and apple or orange juice or a flavoured milk

Kid’s Fish and Chips

small fish, chips and peas

Kid’s Chicken Burger and Fries
Add baked beans

CHILDREN’S DESSERTS

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Ice Cream @
two scoops in a choice of vanilla, strawberry and chocolate

Pancake ©

with either Nutella & Ice Cream or Fruit and Maple Syrup

5.95

3.95

5.95

5.50

6.50

6.50
0.50

3.95

3.95

All our meals are freshly prepared to order, using the highest quality ingredients.

@ Vegetarian. @ Vegan. @ This dish is Gluten Free or there is a Gluten Free option available.

If you have an allergen or any dietary requirements, please talk to a member of

our Cabin Crew.

We cannot guarantee that dishes are completely allergen free.



