

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.20
Latte	£2.60
Small Flat White	£2.60
Large Flat White	£ 2.95
Cappuccino	£2.60
Mocha	£2.70
Espresso - single	£ 1.70
Espresso - double	£ 1.95
Syrup Shot	£0.55
Hot Chocolate	£2.75
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£2.95
Pot of Tea for One	£2.00
Earl Grey Tea	£2.20
Flavoured Teas	£2.20

COLD DRINKS

Frobishers Orange, Apple or Mango	£2.60
Bottlegreen Elderflower Presse	£2.60
Bottlegreen Pomegranate & Elderflower	£2.60
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£2.60
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock	£2.60
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£2.60
Chilled Cans	£ 1.75
Bottled Water (Still or Sparkling)	£ 1.50
Simply Fruity	£1.20
Class of Milk	£1.20
Kid's flavoured milks (Strawberry, Chocolate or Banana)	£ 1.50
Kid's apple or orange cartons juice	£ 1.50

All our meals are freshly prepared to order, using the highest quality ingredients.

✓ Vegetarian.
▼ Vegan.
▼ This dish is Gluten Free or there is a Gluten Free option available. If you have an allergen or any dietary requirements, please talk to a member of

We cannot guarantee that dishes are completely allergen free.

WINE LIST

WHITE WINE Silver Ghost Sauvignon Blanc 175ml/250ml Glass	£13.99 £4.25/£5.25
BLUSH WINE	
Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie	£15.99
Porta 6 Rose	£14.99
DED WINE	
RED WINE	
Silver Ghost Cabernet Sauvignon	£13.99
175ml/250ml Glass	£4.25/£5.25
CDA DIVI INIC WINE	
SPARKLING WINE	
Individual Prosecco Spumante (20cl)	£6.50
Prosecco LA Gioiosa	£15.99
BEER/CIDER	
Craft Ales	£4.50
Peroni/Corona/Magners	£ 3.25
Peroni Libera (Alcohol Free)	£3.25
GIN	
Aromatic Gin	£3.00
Gordon's Pink Gin	£3.00
Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin	£3.75
Alfred Button & Sons - Rhubarb & Rosehip	£3.75
Make it a double	extra £2.50
Tonic water	£1.50

See our Gin Board for other speciality gins and our gin of the week



STRAWBERRY CABIN

TEA ROOM & RESTAURANT

Menu and Wine List

Open Daily, 9.00am to 4.30pm 9.00am to 5.30pm (during PYO Season)



BREAKFAST

(Served until 11.30am)

Classic English Breakfast	£	5.95
sausage, bacon, free range egg, grilled tomato, hash brown, Heinz baked beans, mushrooms and a slice of toast		
Manor Farm Breakfast 🕲	£	8.95
2 sausages, 2 rashers of bacon, 2 free range eggs, hash brown, black pudding,		
grilled tomato, Heinz baked beans, mushrooms and a slice of toast	_	
Vegetarian Breakfast 🕬 2 vegetarian sausages, 2 free range eggs, hash brown, grilled tomato,	£	6.50
mushrooms, Heinz baked beans and a slice of toast		
Eggs on Toast®	£	4.50
2 free range eggs (poached, fried or scrambled)		
Add:		
2 Rashers Dry Cured Bacon	£	1.50
Smoked Salmon		2.00
Mushrooms 🗸 🖸		1.00
Avocado 💯	£	1.50
2 Tomatoes 🔊 🔊	£	1.50
Eggs Benedict English muffin, ham, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and chives	±	6.95
Eggs Royale	£	7.95
English muffin, smoked salmon, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce		
and chives		
Avocado Eggs Benedict 🗸	£	6.50
English muffin, avocado, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and smoked paprika		
Oxford Eggs Ø	£	6.50
English Muffin, hash brown, 2 poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and		
smoked paprika		
3 Pancakes	£	5.95
topped with bacon and maple syrup Breakfast Sandwich	f	4.95
Choice of 3 rashers of cured bacon OR 2 local butcher's sausages	L	4.93
Granola Greek Yoghurt and Fresh Fruits Ø	f	3.75
Toast with jam or honey 🕬	_	2.95
Toasted Tea Cake with butter		2.95
	f	
Vegan Yoghurt Parfait diary free yoghurt, fresh seasonal fruits, granola and raspberry jam	£	4.95
Vegan Beans on Toast ♥♥	£	4.50
Vegan Breakfast Sandwich ♥♥	£	4.95
avocado, tomato, onion, cucumber and rocket		

SANDWICHES, TOASTIES AND PANINIS

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)
Sandwiches served on a choice of White, Granary or Gluten Free bread 👰

Italian Panini Ø pesto, rocket and mozarella cheese	£	6.95
Add Chicken	£	1.00
BBQ Chicken and Bacon Panini bbq sauce and cheese	£	7.50
Tuna Mayo, Cheese and Red Onion Panini	£	7.50
Cheese and Tomato Toastie 💋	£	6.95
Ham and Cheese Toastie	£	6.95
Hot Fish Finger Sandwich tartare sauce and watercress	£	8.95
Steak Sandwich mustard mayonnaise and rocket	£	7.95
Classic BLT Sandwich bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise	£	6.95
Vegan Fishless Fingers ७ served with salad on pita bread	£	6.50

JACKET POTATOES (Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Jacket Potato	£	6.5
with a choice of filling and served with salad		
Choose from: Cheese and Bacon ≥, Beans and Cheese ≥≥,		
Tuna, Mayo and Red Onion 🕲 or Vegetable Tikka Masala 🥬		

LIGHT BITES

(Served 11.30am to 4pm)

Soup of the Day with Bread 🕬	£ 5.50
Sweet and Smoky Chicken Wings with BBQ sauce	£ 5.95
Hummus with Pitta Bread 🕬	£ 5.50

MAIN COURSES

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

8oz Rump Steak and Fries 🛭 served with flat Mushrooms and salad	£ 9.95
Fish and Chips with Mushy Peas	Small £ 7.50 Large £ 10.95
Add curry sauce for	£ 0.50
Beef and Pumpkin Pie served with chips	£ 8.95
Pumpkin, Goats Cheese, Thyme and Garlic Quiche served with chips and salad	£ 8.95
Ham, Eggs and Chips 🐞	Small £ 5.95 Large £ 8.95

SIDE DISHES

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Sweet Potato Chips ♥♥	£ 3.25
Skinny Fries 🕬	£ 2.95
Bowl of Onion Rings 🕬	£ 2.95
Rocket and Parmesan Salad with Balsamic Glaze 🕬	£ 2.50
Mixed Leaf Salad 👀	£ 1.95
Grilled Corn-on-the-Cob 😊	£ 1.95
Bread and Butter 🕲	£ 1.50



(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Dressed Mixed Salad and Choice of:			
Smoked Salmon	Small	£	5.95
	Large	£	9.95
Grilled Steak		£	8.95
Grilled Chicken		£	8.50
Roasted Butternut Squash and Grilled Peppers 🔊	Small	£	6.50
	Large	£	8.50
Mediterranean Tuna Salad		£	7.95
a mixed salad with olives, topped with tuna and balsamic dressing			

DESSERTS

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Trio of Ice Cream 🥘 served with farm grown seasonal fruits and raspberries coulis	£	5.95
	£	4.50

Please also see our Weekly Desserts Board

TRADITIONAL SUNDAY LUNCH

(Sunday Only)

Please ask a member of the Cabin Crew for the Sunday Roast choices (these vary each week)

CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST

(Served until 11.30am)

Kid's Breakfast 🥘	£	5.95
pork sausage, rasher of bacon, free range egg, Heinz baked beans		
and a slice of toast		
Pancake	£	3.95
topped with bacon and maple syrup		

CHILDREN'S MAIN COURSES

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Chicken Goujons with fries and peas	£ 5.95
Kid's Lunch Bag * ham or cheese sandwich, Pom Bear crisps, a pot of fresh grown farm berries and apple or orange juice or a flavoured milk	£ 5.50
Kid's Fish and Chips small fish, chips and peas	£ 6.50
Kid's Chicken Burger and Fries Add baked beans	£ 6.50 £ 0.50

CHILDREN'S DESSERTS

(Served from 11.30am to 4pm)

Ice Cream 💋	£ 3.95
two scoops in a choice of vanilla, strawberry and chocolate	
Pancake 💋	£ 3.95
with either Nutella & Ice Cream or Fruit and Maple Syrup	

All our meals are freshly prepared to order, using the highest quality ingredients.

Ø Vegetarian. ♥ Vegan. ♥ This dish is Gluten Free or there is a Gluten Free option available. If you have an allergen or any dietary requirements, please talk to a member of our Cabin Crew.

We cannot guarantee that dishes are completely allergen free.